Pasar
Desa
Tabel

(1)
Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur

Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur

Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur

Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur

Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur

Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur
Jawa Timur
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(2)
Ponorogo
Ponorogo

Ponorogo
Ponorogo
Ponorogo

Ponorogo
Ponorogo
Ponorogo
Ponorogo
Ponorogo
Ponorogo

Ponorogo
Ponorogo

Ponorogo
Ponorogo
Ponorogo

Ponorogo
Ponorogo
Ponorogo

(3)

2024
2024

2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2024

2024
2024
2024

2024
2024
2024

4
35.02.17.1001
35.02.17.1002

35.02.17.1003
35.02.17.1004
35.02.17.1005

35.02.17.1006
35.02.17.1007
35.02.17.1008
35.02.17.1009
35.02.17.1010
35.02.17.1011

35.02.17.1012
35.02.17.1013

35.02.17.1014
35.02.17.1015
35.02.17.1016

35.02.17.1017
35.02.17.1018
35.02.17.1019

(5) (6)
Paju
Brotonegaran

Pakunden
Kepatihan

Surodikraman

Purbosuman

Tonatan

Bangunsari

Tamanarum

Kauman 1

Tambakbayan

Pinggirsari
Mangkujayan

Banyudono
Nologaten
Cokromenggal
an

Keniten
Jingglong
Beduri



